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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Berling          M WHEEL       1/23     1:14:30       17:27       36:38     1:01:03       37:49    2:51     1:14:27
2     Brad Baumann           M WHEEL       2/23     1:23:52       21:08                 1:09:21                3:12     1:23:50
3     Bruce Newman           M WHEEL       3/23     1:26:05       23:12                 1:11:40                3:18     1:26:03
4     Daniel Dewitt          M WHEEL       4/23     1:27:55       25:10       43:58     1:13:10       43:57    3:22     1:27:55
5     Kevin Siebarth         M WHEEL       5/23     1:39:07       25:36       51:34     1:22:31       47:31    3:47     1:39:05
6     Richard Biggins        M WHEEL       6/23     1:42:48       26:01       53:39     1:25:21       49:03    3:56     1:42:41
7     Ken Higgins            M WHEEL       7/23     1:43:49                             1:22:46                3:58     1:43:48
8     John Enrietto          M WHEEL       8/23     1:45:05       28:05       56:16     1:27:30       48:49    4:01     1:45:05
9     Bryan Wilkinson        M WHEEL       9/23     1:46:41       28:41       56:49     1:29:09       49:50    4:05     1:46:39
10    Thomas Kahler          M WHEEL      10/23     1:51:53       29:39       59:20     1:32:50       52:26    4:16     1:51:46
11    Jared Hart             M WHEEL      11/23     1:55:02       26:47       55:52     1:33:27       59:04    4:24     1:54:56
12    Christopher Rodney     M WHEEL      12/23     1:57:26       28:17       57:52     1:36:53       59:28    4:29     1:57:20
13    Dustin Baker           M WHEEL      13/23     2:00:55       33:10     1:05:10     1:41:18       55:46    4:37     2:00:55
14    Larry A Draughn Jr     M WHEEL      14/23     2:05:36       35:47     1:08:19     1:44:46       57:11    4:48     2:05:29
15    Darryl Fairchild       M WHEEL      15/23     2:10:06       35:46     1:10:33     1:47:18       59:27    4:58     2:09:59
16    Holly Koester          F WHEEL        1/2     2:12:28       33:29     1:07:42     1:48:57     1:04:40    5:04     2:12:21
17    Tom Furnival           M WHEEL      16/23     2:13:50       34:39     1:08:55     1:50:20     1:04:48    5:07     2:13:42
18    Peter Gagliardo        M WHEEL      17/23     2:17:27       40:42                 1:55:08                5:15     2:17:27
19    Brian Woodyard         M WHEEL      18/23     2:20:16       37:42                 1:56:19                5:21     2:20:06
20    Dale Spiller           M WHEEL      19/23     2:42:54       41:32     1:23:52     2:16:07     1:18:54    6:13     2:42:46
21    Rene Peterson          M WHEEL      20/23     3:02:29                             2:30:50                6:58     3:02:29
22    William Fry            M WHEEL      21/23     3:05:10     1:01:02     1:49:23     2:38:46     1:15:41    7:04     3:05:03
23    Rony Carolus           M WHEEL      22/23     3:16:53       56:16     1:47:28     2:41:09     1:29:18    7:31     3:16:46
24    Maria Bournias         F WHEEL        2/2     3:37:29       53:48     1:48:21     2:57:10     1:49:09    8:19     3:37:29
25    Paul Kelly             M WHEEL      23/23     4:05:14     1:16:00     2:20:42     3:21:45     1:44:26    9:22     4:05:07
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